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График движения транспорта по маршруту
1 неделя
Маршрут № 1 
	№ п/п
	№
рейса
	Школа 
	Д.Быстра
	Д.В-Замарайка
	Школа
	Сопровождающие

	1
	1
	7-30
	7-35
	7-45
	8-05
	Смирнова Н.А
Фатьянова И.М



Маршрут № 2 

	№ п/п
	№
рейса
	Школа 
	Д.Харское
	Д.Дубровка
	Д.Белое
	Д.Дубровка
	Школа
	Сопровождающие

	1
	1
	8-10
	8-15
	8-20
	8-25
	8-40
	8-45
	Филиппских Т.И
Савельева Т.В



Маршрут № 3 
	№ п/п
	№
рейса
	Школа 
	Д.Дубровка
	Д.Белое
	Д.Харское
	Школа
	Сопровождающие

	1
	1
	15-45
	15-50
	16-00
	16-05
	16-10
	Филиппских Т.И
Савельева Т.В




Маршрут № 4

	№ п/п
	№
рейса
	Школа 
	Д.Быстра
	Д.В-Замарайка
	Школа
	Сопровождающие

	1
	1
	16-12
	16-20
	16-25
	17-00
	Смирнова Н.А
Фатьянова И.М









2 неделя
Маршрут № 1 
	№ п/п
	№
рейса
	Школа 
	Д.Харское
	Д.Белое
	Д.Дубровка
	Школа
	Сопровождающие

	1
	1
	7-15
	7-20
	7-35
	7-45
	7-55
	Филиппских Т.И
Савельева Т.В



Маршрут № 2 
	№ п/п
	№
рейса
	Школа 
	Д.Быстра
	Д.В-Замарайка
	Школа
	Сопровождающие

	1
	1
	8-00
	8-10
	8-25
	8-45
	Смирнова Н.А
Фатьянова И.М





Маршрут № 3 
	№ п/п
	№
рейса
	Школа 
	Д.Дубровка
	Д.Белое
	Д.Харское
	Школа
	Сопровождающие

	1
	1
	15-45
	15-50
	16-00
	16-05
	16-10
	Филиппских Т.И
[bookmark: _GoBack]Савельева Т.В




Маршрут № 4

	№ п/п
	№
рейса
	Школа 
	Д.Быстра
	Д.В-Замарайка
	Школа
	Сопровождающие

	1
	1
	16-12
	16-22
	16-25
	17-00
	Смирнова Н.А
Фатьянова И.М





